Energy cost saving
made easy!
The Clipsal Energy Controller
Clipsal Integrated Systems Pty Ltd
ABN 15 089 444 931
Head Offi ce
12 Park Terrace, Bowden
South Australia 5007

Mechanical Details Shipping Weight
5610/XXX/2K4 5.5kg
5610/XXX/3K8 7kg
5610/XXX/4K8 7.5kg
Dimensions (L x W x D) 305 x 170 x 100mm
Operating Temperature 0 – 50°C
Operating Humidity 10 – 95% RH
Specifi cations typical @ 25ºC ± 5ºC
Fluorescent Tube Type 5610/XXX/2K4 5610/XXX/3K8 5610/XXX/4K8
36W 50 80 100
40W 46 74 92
58W 34 54 68
65W 30 48 60
Note: Minimum Load 16 Tubes Per Switched Circuit
Catalogue No Description
5610/240/2K4 Energy Controller, 240Vac, 50/60Hz, 2400VA
5610/240/3K8 Energy Controller, 240Vac, 50/60Hz, 3800VA
5610/240/4K8 Energy Controller, 240Vac, 50/60Hz, 4800VA
5610/230/2K4 Energy Controller, 230Vac, 50/60Hz, 2400VA
5610/230/3K8 Energy Controller, 230Vac, 50/60Hz, 3800VA
5610/230/4K8 Energy Controller, 230Vac, 50/60Hz, 4800VA
5610/220/2K4 Energy Controller, 220Vac, 50/60Hz, 2400VA
5610/220/3K8 Energy Controller, 220Vac, 50/60Hz, 3800VA
5610/220/4K8 Energy Controller, 220Vac, 50/60Hz, 4800VA
Dimensions Product Specifi cations
Typical Connection Diagram
Maximum number of fl uorescent tubes Product Range
CA